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APD AEM v1.00ES
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PREVIOUS EDITIONS ARE OBSOLETE.
MFF HAHO Jumpmaster Report
APD
1.00
DA Form 7734, AUG 2018
K = Constant _______ (canopy)
A = Altitude in thousands of feet
SF = Safety factor in thousands of feet (min 2)
V = Wind velocity (average knots)
FS = Forward speed of canopy being used
Jumper Dispersion:  ½ number of jumpers x 50 =
1 a. DATE (YYYYMMDD):
MFF HAHO JUMPMASTER REPORT
b. Type of Aircraft:
2. ALCE Line Number/Contact:
3. Course:
4. Class No:
5. Mission DATE:
b. DZ:
c. DZ Elevation:
a. Track of AC:
e. TOT:
f. Load Time:
d. Drop Altitude:
6. Obtain a weather (WX) report:
b. Name of WX POC:
c. Ceiling:
a. Time of WX Data:
f. Surface/Altitude Temp:
g. Aircraft Altimeter Setting:
e. Chance of Precipitation:
Chance of Precipitation
Chance of Precipitation
d. Visibility/Illumination:
h. Forecasted Wind Conditions:
Direction
24
22
18
20
16
12
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
26
14
Altitude
D = (A-SF) (V + FS)
K
D = (          ) (          +          )
NM x 1.85 = 
KM @ 
degrees (grid)
7. DATA:
b. DIP:
c. HARP:
a. CYPRES Setting:
d. Risk Assessment Control Measures Are In Place:
No
Yes
JM initials:
8. Range Activities That May Affect Airborne Operation: [ Phone # (xxx) xxx-xxxx, DSN xxx-xxxx ] 
Activity
Time/Duration
Activity
Time/Duration
9. Results:
b. Actual TOT:
c. Actual Drop Altitude:
a. Actual Load Time:
d. Number of Lifts:
e. Mission Complete:
Yes
No
A/C No Show
Check for A/C no show
Check for A slash C no show
AC Maint:
Other:
10. Remarks:
11 a. Jumpmaster Name:
b. Jumpmaster Signature:
12 a. Verified by Name:
b. Signature:
c. DATE (YYYYMMDD):
c. DATE (YYYYMMDD):
(If No, JM must notify ABN CDR and CO CDR)
 For use of this form, see TC 18-11; the proponent agency is TRADOC.
Velocity
Surface
Forward Throw: 
+ 300 meters =
meters @
degrees (grid) (HP A/C)
150 meters @
degrees (grid) (STOL A/C)
Azimuth PRP to DIP:
Distance PRP to DIP:
degrees mag
KM
M to G  =  
 
G to M  = 
 
T to G  = 
 
G to T  = 
GM Angle
f. Reason Not Complete:
Winds
Wx
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